39
1
39
1
<____ 12 ____>
3
,6
<__(___

 9 250-309 200 (4 x  50) white . . . - . . . /000-050
10 250-310 180 (4 x  45)
11 250-311 160 (4 x  40) Ordering example:
12 250-312 140 (4 x  35) Terminal strip, 3.5 mm pin spacing
13 250-313 140 (4 x  35) 8-pole, orange: 250-308/000-012
14 250-314 120 (4 x  30)
15 250-315 120 (4 x  30) Production and prices depend on quantity required.
16 250-316 100 (4 x  25)
17 250-317 100 (4 x  25)
18 250-318 80 (4 x  20)
19 250-319 80 (4 x  20)
20 250-320 80 (4 x  20)
21 250-321 80 (4 x  20)
22 250-322 80 (4 x  20)
23 250-323 80 (4 x  20)
24 250-324 60 (4 x  15)
Pin spacing: 2.5 mm / 0.098 in
0.2 – 0.5 mm2  AWG 24 – 20
160 V/2.5 kV/2  4 A